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ROSTEHR

1996 George Fox University Men’s Soccer Roster

No. Name Yr. Pos. Ht. Wt Hometown High School Previous College
2 Tommy Kolodge So. D 5-10 150 Beaverton, Ore. Aloha HS
3 Chad Pohlman So. D 6-0 165 Seattle, Wash. Shorecrest HS
4 Andy Harper Fr. M 5-10 170 Lynnwood, Wash. Meadowdale HS
5 Travis Johnson Jr. F 5-9 160 Grants Pass, Ore. Hidden Vallev HS
6  Josh Cogar So. M 5-9 150 Gresham, Ore. Reynolds HS
7  Joe Crown So. F 5-10 160 Kent, Wash. Kent-Meridian HS
8  Jared Pearson Fr. F 5-6 135 Sunriver, Ore. Bend HS
9 Ryan Gwaltney Jr. M 5-8 150 Roseburg, Ore. Roscburg HS
10 Josh Turpen So. M 5-7 145 Bellevue, Wash. Sammamish HS
11 Jeft Wells So. D 5-7 160 Ridgefield. Wash. Evergreen HS
12 John Suehisa Fr. F 5-3 130 Wahiawa, Hawaii Leilehua HS
14 Scott Gordon Jr. D 6-3 200 Bremerton, Wash. Olvmpic HS Tacoma CC
16 Kris Sorensen Fr. D 5-9 160 Bothell, Wash. Bothell HS
17 Erik Sorensen Jr. M 3-9 175 Bothell, Wash. Bothell HS
18 Wade Fleming So. M 5-8 130 Oregon City, Ore. Lakeridge HS
19 Michael Moody So. F 5-8 140 Bothell, Wash. Inglemoor HS
20 Aaron Elling Fr. F 6-0 160 Lander, Wyo. Lander Valley HS
21 Justin Rivard Sr. F 5-9 165 Las Vegas, Nev. Bonanza HS
23 Allen Bullock Fr. F 5-10 155 Roseburg, Ore. Roseburg HS
0 Chris Wood So. GK 6-2 190 Bothell, Wash. Bothell HS
Curtis Selby So. GK 5-8 190 Beaverton, Ore. Aloha HS
00  Jeff Gillespie Sr. GK 5-9 170 Boring. Ore. Sam Barlow HS
Andy Ailes So. D 5-10 175 Carson City, Nev. Carson HS
Roger Boddv So. D 5-7 145 Bremerton, Wash. Central Kitsap HS
Peter Smart So. M 5-8 150 Milwaukie, Ore. Milwaukie HS
Jonathan Williams So. D 6-1 170 Mead, Wash. Mead HS
Nathan Beget So. D 5-11 170 Eugene, Ore. South Eugene HS
Jason Heinze So. D 5-8 165 Bremerton, Wash. King West HS
Ron Gulley Fr. F 6-2 170 Portland, Ore. Reynolds HS
Micah Routon Fr. F 5-8 150 Newberg, Ore. Newberg HS
Shawn Penrose Fr. M 6-1 175 Homedale, Idaho Caldwell HS
Chris Carbonell Fr. D 5-10 150 Rohnert Park, Califl. Rancho Cotate HS
Shaun McCloud Fr. D 6-3 160 Nevada City, Calif. Nevada Union HS
Jesse Kruis Fr. M 5-11 150 Fagle Point, Ore. Fagle Point HS
Andrew Hansen Fr. M 5-11 130 Spokane, Wash. NW Christian S
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RECORDS AND H.I

STORY

INDIVIDUAL CAREER TOP 10

POINTS
Name

Dan LaVeine
Greg Plleger
Marc Waits
Mike Nadeau
Andy LaVeine
lan Reschke
Phil Nelson
Craig Walker
Bryce Martin
Dani Rose

GOALS
Name

Dan LaVeine
Greg Plleger
Marc Waits
Mike Nadeau
Andy LaVeine
Ian Reschke
Dani Rose
Phil Nelson
Trevor Smith
Craig Walker

GOALS PER GAME (20+ games)

Name

Dan LaVeine
Greg Plleger
Mike Nadeau

Trevor Smith
Andy LaVeine
Dani Rose
Marc Waits
Craig Walker
lan Reschke
Phil Nelson

ASSISTS
Name

Dan LaVeine
Marc Waits
Andy LaVeine
Mike Nadean
Phil Nelson
Greg Plleger
lan Reschke
Bryce Martin
Craig Walker
Jason Mever

Years
1987-90
1991-94
1988-92
1991-92: 94-95
1985-88
1092-95
1992-95
1937-88
1986-89
1989-90

Years
1987-90
1991-94
1988-92
1991-92; 94-95
1985-88
1992-95
1989-90
1992-95
1993-94
1987-88

Total
301
191
112
108
106

74
67
3l
49
48

Total
130
84

39

39

37

26

18

21

16

13

Years GoalsGames Avg.

1987-90
1991-94

1991-92;

94-95
1993-94
1985-88
1989-90
1988-92
1987-88
1992-95
1992-95

GAMES PLAYED

Name

Marc Waits
Dan LaVeine
lan Reschke
Jai Cook
Greg Plleger
Steve Sterhan
Jason Meyer
Phil Nelson

Jason Koop

Aundy LaVeine

S O CC

E R

130 81
84 77
39 63
16 27
37 70
18 36
39 83
15 37
26 78
21 75
Years

1987-90
1088-92
1985-88
1991-92; 94-95
1992-95
1991-94
1992-95
1986-89
1987-88
1988-92

Years
1988-92
1987-90
1992-95
1991-94
1991-94

1988-92
1992-95
1986-88: 90
1985-88

1.605
1.091

0.619
0.593
0.529
0.500
0.470
0.405
0.333
0.280

Total
41
34
32
30
25
23
22
21
21
16

Total
83
81
78
77
77
76
76
75
74
70

SHUTOUTS

Name Years Total
Jeft Nelson 1991-94 34
Jason Koop 1986-88: 90 28
Curtis Selby 1995 7
Todd Williams 1990-93 3

GOALS AGAINST AVG. (10+ GAMES)

Name Years Avg.
Jelt Nelson 1991-94 0.92
Curtis Selby 1995 1.03
Jason Koop 1986-88; 90 1.29
Todd Williams 1990-93 1.69
Steve Mikelson 1989 2.90

INDIVIDUAL SEASON RECORDS
Most Points

Name Year Total
Dan LaVeine ........cooveeneee. 1990 ......... 98
Most Goals

Dan LaVeine .......cooeeeevnnenen. 1990 ......... 43

Most Assists
Craig Walker
Marc Waits ........
Dan LaVeine

Most Goalkeeper Shutouts

Jel Nelson ..o 1993 ... 14
Best Goals-Against Average
Jefl Nelson ..o 1993 ...... 0.71

INDIVIDUAL GAME RECORDS

Most Points

Dan LaVeine oo 17
vs. Northwest College, Wash., 10-14-89

Most Goals Scored

Dan LaVeine ....ooeeivveiieieeeeiiceeeeienceeeeenas 7
vs. Northwest College, Wash.. 10-14-89

Most Assists

Craig Walker ... 4
vs. Linfield, 10-28-88
Marc Waits ...ovevevvennieieieeee e ecececeenrinesenenns 4

vs. Northwest College, Wash., 10-14-89

TEAM SEASON RECORDS

Most Goals Scored .... 86 (25 games). 1990
Fewest Goals Scored ... 12 (12 games), 1980
Fewest Goals Allowed ... 16 (18 games), 1994
Best Season Record.... 21-3-1, .865, 1990
Worst Season Record ........ 1-8.111, 1977
MOst VICEOTIES ovvvvvirierniniiieieninens 21, 1990
Most Losses............. 11, 1985
Fewest Losses.......... . 3. 1994.92,90

Most THES «oovvvvvirirvirireviviiieeeeeeeenn. 3, 1992
Most Shutouts ......oovveeeiiviieneenan, 15, 1993
Fewest Times Shut OQue ................ 0, 1994

Most Consecutive Wins-No Ties
Most Consecutive Games

13. 1990

Without A Win......ooooooevinnl. 9. 1984
Most Consecutive Losses-No Ties
...................................................... 9, 1984
Most Consecutive Games

Without A LLOSS oovvveviieies 13. 1990

11

TEAM GAME RECORD

Most Goals Scored
15 ... vs. Northwest College. Wash.. 10-14-89

NAIJA PLAYOFF APPEARANCES

District/Conference Playoffs:
1988-1995

Area Playoffs: 1993

NAIA National Tournament: 1993
NCCAA National Tournament:
1986. 1987. 1988*. 1990*
*National Champions

GEORGE FOX MVPs

| K814 IS 2O lan Reschke
| RO U Jeff Nelson
1993 e Jai Cook
1992 . ... Dieter Muenstermann
1991 oo Dieter Muenstermann
1990 ..... .... Dan LaVeine/Jason Koop
1989 s Dan LaVeine
1988 ..... ... Andy LaVeine/Craig Walker
LO87 e Paul Beck
TO86 e Paul Beck
1985 i e Paul Beck
1984 e, Joel Keith/Paul Beck
1980 i John Bellamy
1978 e Rod Williamson
LOT7 oo eens Rod Williamson

BRUINS IN THE PROS

NAME POS. TEAM

Craig Walker M Everett Bigfoot
('87-'88)

Marc Waits F Yakima Reds
('88-'92)

Jeff Nelson GK Cascade Suvge
('91-'94)

Greg Pfleger F Yakima Reds/
('91-'94) Cascade Surge

Mike Nadeau F Baltimore
(91-92,'94-°95) Orioles

org. (MLB)

Jim Maine M Yakima Reds
('92-°94)

Steve Sterhan D Cascade Surge
('92-'95)

Ian Reschke M/F Cascade Surge
('92-°95)

NAJA NATIONAL RANKINGS

YEAR HIGHEST FINAL
. 1992 14th 20th
1 1993 20th 25th
I 1994 9th 9th
1995 17th 25th
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